

2025 Pulitzer Electric Aircraft Race Registration Application



Aircraft Information

TEAM Name:		
Aircraft Owner (name):		
Aircraft Owner (address):		
Street:		
City:	State/Province:	Zip Code
Country:		
Country of Registration:		Aircraft Registration Number:
Aircraft Manufacturer:		Aircraft Model:
Type of Aircraft: (fixed wing, multi-roto	r, etc)	
Airworthiness Certificate Type: (standar	rd, experimental,	, etc)
If Experimental – EAC purpose:		
Mode S code:		
Engine Manufacturer(s):		Engine Model(s):
Number of Engines:		Engine Power Rating:
Electrical Energy Source: (battery, fuel o	cell, solar, etc)	
Electrical Energy Storage Capacity:		



2025 Pulitzer Electric Aircraft Race Registration Application



Team Information

TEAM I	Name:		
Princip	al Contact:		
	Title:		
	Organization (if applicable):		
Team C	Contact Information:		
	Street:		
	City:	State/Province:	Zip Code:
	Country:		
	Email:		
	Phone:		
	Website (if applicable):		



2025 Pulitzer Electric Aircraft Race Registration Application



Pilot Information

(Note: Pilots may be substituted at any time between registration and team check-in during race week with prior notice to the Pulitzer Race Officials.)

Pilot Name:	
Certificate Number:	Issuing Authority:
Ratings:	
Total Flight Hours:	
FAI Sporting License:	Country of Issue:
ADDITIONAL PILOT INFORMATION (if needed)	
Pilot Name:	
Certificate Number:	Issuing Authority:
Ratings:	
Total Flight Hours:	
FAI Sporting License:	Country of Issue:



from the Pulitzer Race.

2025 Pulitzer Electric Aircraft Race Registration Application



Pulitzer Electric Aircraft Race Rules Acknowledgement

By signing this form, I certify that I have read, understand, and agree to follow the rules governing the Pulitzer Electric Aircraft Race ("Pulitzer Race") established by the Advanced Air Mobility Institute (AAMI) Pulitzer Race Committee as published at www.pulitzertrophy.com¹. I also certify that I will follow operational procedures and safety instructions as directed by AAMI Pulitzer Race officials² in the interest of flight safety and the fair and impartial administration of the Pulitzer Race.

I understand that violation of Pulitzer Electric Aircraft Rules and/or safety regulations may disqualify me

Signature: _____ Date:

Pilot (name):

Notes:

- 1. Pulitzer Race rules may be updated periodically. Registered teams are encouraged and expected to check the Pulitzertrophy.com site for rule revisions.
- The Pilot in Command (PIC) is directly responsible for and the final authority as to the operation
 of their aircraft (14 CFR 91.3). However, deviations from the published Pulitzer Race rules or
 instructions of Pulitzer Race Officials may result in disqualification. Deviations should be
 reported to Pulitzer Race Officials at the first available opportunity.